
頁 商品コード 商品名称 メーカー品番 旧定価 新定価 改定日

BRAND製品
3 0814221130 ビーカー PP 青目盛 5000mL 87626 5,180 5,700 4/1
3 0814221121 ビーカー PP 青目盛 25mL 87604 340 370 4/1
3 0814221122 ビーカー PP 青目盛 50mL 87606 370 400 4/1
3 0814221123 ビーカー PP 青目盛 100mL 87608 390 430 4/1
3 0814221124 ビーカー PP 青目盛 250mL 87612 510 560 4/1
3 0814221125 ビーカー PP 青目盛 500mL 87616 780 860 4/1
3 0814221126 ビーカー PP 青目盛 600mL 87618 960 1,060 4/1
3 0814221127 ビーカー PP 青目盛 1000mL 87620 1,080 1,190 4/1
3 0814221128 ビーカー PP 青目盛 2000mL 87622 2,030 2,230 4/1
3 0814221129 ビーカー PP 青目盛 3000mL 87624 3,940 4,330 4/1

14 0814013601 三角フラスコ PP製 50mL 93170 1,040 1,140 4/1
14 0814013602 三角フラスコ PP製 100mL 93172 1,190 1,310 4/1
14 0814013603 三角フラスコ PP製 250mL 93175 1,640 1,800 4/1
14 0814013604 三角フラスコ PP製 500mL 93180 1,860 2,050 4/1
14 0814013605 三角フラスコ PP製 1L 93185 2,480 2,730 4/1
14 0814013601 三角フラスコ PP製 50mL 93170 1,040 1,140 4/1
14 0814013602 三角フラスコ PP製 100mL 93172 1,190 1,310 4/1
14 0814013603 三角フラスコ PP製 250mL 93175 1,640 1,800 4/1
14 0814013604 三角フラスコ PP製 500mL 93180 1,860 2,050 4/1
14 0814013605 三角フラスコ PP製 1L 93185 2,480 2,730 4/1
34 0814092501 半円形ジョイントロート 40mm PP 94905 990 1,090 4/1
34 0814092502 半円形ジョイントロート 50mm PP 94910 1,360 1,500 4/1
34 0814092503 半円形ジョイントロート 80mm PP 94915 1,640 1,800 4/1
34 0814092501 半円形ジョイントロート 40mm PP 94905 990 1,090 4/1
34 0814092502 半円形ジョイントロート 50mm PP 94910 1,360 1,500 4/1
34 0814092503 半円形ジョイントロート 80mm PP 94915 1,640 1,800 4/1

169 0814223501 ディスポセル 標準 PS 百個 759005 1,930 2,120 4/1
169 0814223502 ディスポセル セミミクロ PS 百個 759015 2,760 3,040 4/1
169 0814223503 ディスポセル 標準 PMMA 百個 759105 3,860 4,250 4/1
169 0814223504 ディスポセル セミミクロ PMMA 百個 759115 3,970 4,360 4/1
169 0814223501 ディスポセル 標準 PS 百個 759005 1,930 2,120 4/1
169 0814223502 ディスポセル セミミクロ PS 百個 759015 2,760 3,040 4/1
169 0814223503 ディスポセル 標準 PMMA 百個 759105 3,860 4,250 4/1
169 0814223504 ディスポセル セミミクロ PMMA 百個 759115 3,970 4,360 4/1
170 0814223507 UVディスポセル ミクロ 850μL 百個 759210 6,960 7,650 4/1
170 0814223508 UVディスポセル ミクロ 550μL 百個 759230 6,960 7,650 4/1
170 0814223511 UVディスポセル 標準 百個 759170 9,500 10,450 4/1
170 0814223512 UVディスポセル セミミクロ 百個 759150 10,490 11,540 4/1
170 0814223513 UVディスポセル ミクロ850μL 個装百個 759215 16,010 17,610 4/1
170 0814223514 UVディスポセル ミクロ550μL 個装百個 759235 16,010 17,610 4/1
170 0814223520 ディスポセル用PE栓 ブルー 百個 759240 3,680 4,050 4/1
170 0814223521 ディスポセル用PE栓 イエロー 百個 759241 3,680 4,050 4/1
170 0814223522 ディスポセル用PE栓 グリーン 百個 759242 3,680 4,050 4/1
170 0814223523 ディスポセル用PE栓 オレンジ 百個 759243 3,680 4,050 4/1
170 0814223531 ディスポセル 四面透明 PS 100個入 759035 3,750 4,130 4/1
170 0814223532 ディスポセル 四面透明 UV 100個入 759128 10,490 11,540 4/1
170 0814223531 ディスポセル 四面透明 PS 100個入 759035 3,750 4,130 4/1
170 0814223532 ディスポセル 四面透明 UV 100個入 759128 10,490 11,540 4/1
170 0814223511 UVディスポセル 標準 百個 759170 9,500 10,450 4/1
170 0814223512 UVディスポセル セミミクロ 百個 759150 10,490 11,540 4/1
170 0814223513 UVディスポセル ミクロ850μL 個装百個 759215 16,010 17,610 4/1
170 0814223514 UVディスポセル ミクロ550μL 個装百個 759235 16,010 17,610 4/1
170 0814223520 ディスポセル用PE栓 ブルー 百個 759240 3,680 4,050 4/1
170 0814223521 ディスポセル用PE栓 イエロー 百個 759241 3,680 4,050 4/1
170 0814223522 ディスポセル用PE栓 グリーン 百個 759242 3,680 4,050 4/1
170 0814223523 ディスポセル用PE栓 オレンジ 百個 759243 3,680 4,050 4/1
170 0814223507 UVディスポセル ミクロ 850μL 百個 759210 6,960 7,650 4/1
170 0814223508 UVディスポセル ミクロ 550μL 百個 759230 6,960 7,650 4/1
172 0814151301 セルスタンド PP 16本立 759500 3,360 3,690 4/1
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172 0814151301 セルスタンド PP 16本立 759500 3,360 3,690 4/1
189 0814110501 メスフラスコ 透明 10mL クラスA 37267 2,540 2,790 4/1
189 0814110502 メスフラスコ 透明 25mL クラスA 37258 2,660 2,930 4/1
189 0814110503 メスフラスコ 透明 50mL クラスA 37288 2,880 3,170 4/1
189 0814110504 メスフラスコ 透明 100mL クラスA 37289 3,000 3,300 4/1
189 0814110505 メスフラスコ 透明 200mL クラスA 37261 3,460 3,810 4/1
189 0814110506 メスフラスコ 透明 250mL クラスA 37262 3,630 3,990 4/1
189 0814110507 メスフラスコ 透明 500mL クラスA 37263 4,270 4,700 4/1
189 0814110508 メスフラスコ 透明 1L クラスA 37264 7,260 7,990 4/1
189 0814110509 メスフラスコ 透明 2L クラスA 37265 9,680 10,650 4/1
189 0814110521 PURコーティングメスフラスコ 50mL 広口 36548 4,950 5,450 4/1
189 0814110522 PURコーティングメスフラスコ 100mL 36549 5,070 5,580 4/1
189 0814110523 PURコーティングメスフラスコ 200mL 36550 6,110 6,720 4/1
189 0814110524 PURコーティングメスフラスコ 250mL 36551 6,800 7,480 4/1
189 0814110525 PURコーティングメスフラスコ 500mL 36552 8,520 9,370 4/1
189 0814110526 PURコーティングメスフラスコ 1000mL 36553 13,250 14,570 4/1
189 0814110806 メスフラスコ 茶 100mL クラスA 37449 5,300 5,830 4/1
189 0814110807 メスフラスコ 茶 200mL クラスA 37450 6,340 6,970 4/1
189 0814110808 メスフラスコ 茶 250mL クラスA 37451 6,910 7,600 4/1
189 0814110809 メスフラスコ 茶 500mL クラスA 37452 8,640 9,500 4/1
189 0814110810 メスフラスコ 茶 1L クラスA 37453 13,480 14,830 4/1
189 0814110810 メスフラスコ 茶 1L クラスA 37453 13,480 14,830 4/1
189 0814110521 PURコーティングメスフラスコ 50mL 広口 36548 4,950 5,450 4/1
189 0814110522 PURコーティングメスフラスコ 100mL 36549 5,070 5,580 4/1
189 0814110523 PURコーティングメスフラスコ 200mL 36550 6,110 6,720 4/1
189 0814110501 メスフラスコ 透明 10mL クラスA 37267 2,540 2,790 4/1
189 0814110502 メスフラスコ 透明 25mL クラスA 37258 2,660 2,930 4/1
189 0814110524 PURコーティングメスフラスコ 250mL 36551 6,800 7,480 4/1
189 0814110525 PURコーティングメスフラスコ 500mL 36552 8,520 9,370 4/1
189 0814110503 メスフラスコ 透明 50mL クラスA 37288 2,880 3,170 4/1
189 0814110526 PURコーティングメスフラスコ 1000mL 36553 13,250 14,570 4/1
189 0814110504 メスフラスコ 透明 100mL クラスA 37289 3,000 3,300 4/1
189 0814110505 メスフラスコ 透明 200mL クラスA 37261 3,460 3,810 4/1
189 0814110506 メスフラスコ 透明 250mL クラスA 37262 3,630 3,990 4/1
189 0814110507 メスフラスコ 透明 500mL クラスA 37263 4,270 4,700 4/1
189 0814110508 メスフラスコ 透明 1L クラスA 37264 7,260 7,990 4/1
189 0814110509 メスフラスコ 透明 2L クラスA 37265 9,680 10,650 4/1
189 0814110806 メスフラスコ 茶 100mL クラスA 37449 5,300 5,830 4/1
189 0814110807 メスフラスコ 茶 200mL クラスA 37450 6,340 6,970 4/1
189 0814110808 メスフラスコ 茶 250mL クラスA 37451 6,910 7,600 4/1
189 0814110809 メスフラスコ 茶 500mL クラスA 37452 8,640 9,500 4/1
193 0814111701 メスシリンダー クラスA 5mL 32105 2,080 2,290 4/1
193 0814111702 メスシリンダー クラスA 10mL 32108 2,140 2,350 4/1
193 0814111703 メスシリンダー クラスA 25mL 32120 2,200 2,420 4/1
193 0814111704 メスシリンダー クラスA 50mL 32128 2,480 2,730 4/1
193 0814111705 メスシリンダー クラスA 100mL 32138 2,600 2,860 4/1
193 0814111706 メスシリンダー クラスA 250mL 32148 4,900 5,390 4/1
193 0814111707 メスシリンダー クラスA 500mL 32154 8,360 9,190 4/1
193 0814111708 メスシリンダー クラスA 1L 32162 12,900 14,190 4/1
193 0814111709 メスシリンダー クラスA 2L 32164 21,890 24,080 4/1
193 0814111711 メスシリンダー クラスB 5mL 31905 1,680 1,850 4/1
193 0814111712 メスシリンダー クラスB 10mL 31908 1,730 1,900 4/1
193 0814111713 メスシリンダー クラスB 25mL 31920 1,800 1,980 4/1
193 0814111714 メスシリンダー クラスB 50mL 31928 1,850 2,030 4/1
193 0814111715 メスシリンダー クラスB 100mL 31938 2,080 2,290 4/1
193 0814111716 メスシリンダー クラスB 250mL 31948 3,860 4,250 4/1
193 0814111717 メスシリンダー クラスB 500mL 31954 6,400 7,040 4/1
193 0814111718 メスシリンダー クラスB 1L 31962 10,770 11,850 4/1
193 0814111801 メスシリンダー 短型 10mL 42008 1,620 1,780 4/1
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193 0814111802 メスシリンダー 短型 25mL 42020 1,680 1,850 4/1
193 0814111803 メスシリンダー 短型 50mL 42028 1,790 1,970 4/1
193 0814111804 メスシリンダー 短型 100mL 42038 2,140 2,350 4/1
193 0814111805 メスシリンダー 短型 250mL 42048 3,980 4,380 4/1
193 0814111806 メスシリンダー 短型 500mL 42054 6,170 6,780 4/1
193 0814111807 メスシリンダー 短型 1L 42062 9,390 10,330 4/1
193 0814111701 メスシリンダー クラスA 5mL 32105 2,080 2,290 4/1
193 0814111702 メスシリンダー クラスA 10mL 32108 2,140 2,350 4/1
193 0814111801 メスシリンダー 短型 10mL 42008 1,620 1,780 4/1
193 0814111703 メスシリンダー クラスA 25mL 32120 2,200 2,420 4/1
193 0814111802 メスシリンダー 短型 25mL 42020 1,680 1,850 4/1
193 0814111704 メスシリンダー クラスA 50mL 32128 2,480 2,730 4/1
193 0814111803 メスシリンダー 短型 50mL 42028 1,790 1,970 4/1
193 0814111705 メスシリンダー クラスA 100mL 32138 2,600 2,860 4/1
193 0814111804 メスシリンダー 短型 100mL 42038 2,140 2,350 4/1
193 0814111706 メスシリンダー クラスA 250mL 32148 4,900 5,390 4/1
193 0814111805 メスシリンダー 短型 250mL 42048 3,980 4,380 4/1
193 0814111806 メスシリンダー 短型 500mL 42054 6,170 6,780 4/1
193 0814111707 メスシリンダー クラスA 500mL 32154 8,360 9,190 4/1
193 0814111807 メスシリンダー 短型 1L 42062 9,390 10,330 4/1
193 0814111708 メスシリンダー クラスA 1L 32162 12,900 14,190 4/1
193 0814111709 メスシリンダー クラスA 2L 32164 21,890 24,080 4/1
193 0814111711 メスシリンダー クラスB 5mL 31905 1,680 1,850 4/1
193 0814111712 メスシリンダー クラスB 10mL 31908 1,730 1,900 4/1
193 0814111713 メスシリンダー クラスB 25mL 31920 1,800 1,980 4/1
193 0814111714 メスシリンダー クラスB 50mL 31928 1,850 2,030 4/1
193 0814111715 メスシリンダー クラスB 100mL 31938 2,080 2,290 4/1
193 0814111716 メスシリンダー クラスB 250mL 31948 3,860 4,250 4/1
193 0814111717 メスシリンダー クラスB 500mL 31954 6,400 7,040 4/1
193 0814111718 メスシリンダー クラスB 1L 31962 10,770 11,850 4/1
194 0814222204 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PP 50mL 34828 1,380 1,520 4/1
194 0814222205 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PP 100mL 34838 1,700 1,870 4/1
194 0814222206 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PP 250mL 34848 2,690 2,960 4/1
194 0814222207 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PP 500mL 34854 3,560 3,920 4/1
194 0814222208 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PP 1L 34862 4,770 5,250 4/1
194 0814222209 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PP 2L 34864 8,700 9,570 4/1
194 0814222224 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP クラスA 50mL 35128 2,300 2,530 4/1
194 0814222225 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP クラスA 100mL 35138 3,070 3,370 4/1
194 0814222226 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP クラスA 250mL 35148 4,820 5,300 4/1
194 0814222227 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP クラスA 500mL 35154 7,220 7,940 4/1
194 0814222228 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP クラスA 1L 35162 10,380 11,420 4/1
194 0814222229 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP クラスA 2L 35164 17,060 18,770 4/1
194 0814222224 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP クラスA 50mL 35128 2,300 2,530 4/1
194 0814222225 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP クラスA 100mL 35138 3,070 3,370 4/1
194 0814222204 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PP 50mL 34828 1,380 1,520 4/1
194 0814222226 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP クラスA 250mL 35148 4,820 5,300 4/1
194 0814222205 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PP 100mL 34838 1,700 1,870 4/1
194 0814222227 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP クラスA 500mL 35154 7,220 7,940 4/1
194 0814222206 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PP 250mL 34848 2,690 2,960 4/1
194 0814222228 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP クラスA 1L 35162 10,380 11,420 4/1
194 0814222207 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PP 500mL 34854 3,560 3,920 4/1
194 0814222229 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP クラスA 2L 35164 17,060 18,770 4/1
194 0814222208 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PP 1L 34862 4,770 5,250 4/1
194 0814222209 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PP 2L 34864 8,700 9,570 4/1
195 0814222214 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP 50mL 34728 2,040 2,250 4/1
195 0814222215 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP 100mL 34738 2,580 2,840 4/1
195 0814222216 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP 250mL 34748 3,940 4,330 4/1
195 0814222217 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP 500mL 34754 5,690 6,260 4/1
195 0814222218 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP 1L 34762 8,640 9,500 4/1
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195 0814222219 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP 2L 34764 12,850 14,130 4/1
195 0814222214 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP 50mL 34728 2,040 2,250 4/1
195 0814222215 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP 100mL 34738 2,580 2,840 4/1
195 0814222216 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP 250mL 34748 3,940 4,330 4/1
195 0814222217 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP 500mL 34754 5,690 6,260 4/1
195 0814222218 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP 1L 34762 8,640 9,500 4/1
195 0814222219 メスシリンダー 青目盛 PMP 2L 34764 12,850 14,130 4/1
198 0814115351 メスピペット 0.1mL 27702 1,620 1,780 4/1
198 0814115352 メスピペット 0.2mL 27704 1,620 1,780 4/1
198 0814115351 メスピペット 0.1mL 27702 1,620 1,780 4/1
198 0814115352 メスピペット 0.2mL 27704 1,620 1,780 4/1
199 0814115321 メスピペット 先端 クラスAS 0.5mL 27705 1,270 1,400 4/1
199 0814115322 メスピペット 先端 クラスAS 1mL 27706 1,010 1,110 4/1
199 0814115323 メスピペット 先端 クラスAS 2mL 27709 1,040 1,140 4/1
199 0814115324 メスピペット 先端 クラスAS 5mL 27711 1,210 1,330 4/1
199 0814115325 メスピペット 先端 クラスAS 10mL 27713 1,270 1,400 4/1
199 0814115326 メスピペット 先端 クラスAS 25mL 27715 2,480 2,730 4/1
199 0814115327 メスピペット 先端 クラスAS 50mL 27716 4,030 4,430 4/1
199 0814115336 メスピペット 先端 クラスB 茶目盛 1mL 27070 760 840 4/1
199 0814115337 メスピペット 先端 クラスB 茶目盛 2mL 27073 790 870 4/1
199 0814115338 メスピペット 先端 クラスB 茶目盛 5mL 27075 870 960 4/1
199 0814115339 メスピペット 先端 クラスB 茶目盛 10mL 27077 910 1,000 4/1
199 0814115340 メスピペット 先端 クラスB 茶目盛 20mL 27078 1,620 1,780 4/1
199 0814115341 メスピペット 先端 クラスB 茶目盛 25mL 27079 2,320 2,550 4/1
199 0814115340 メスピペット 先端 クラスB 茶目盛 20mL 27078 1,620 1,780 4/1
199 0814115341 メスピペット 先端 クラスB 茶目盛 25mL 27079 2,320 2,550 4/1
199 0814115321 メスピペット 先端 クラスAS 0.5mL 27705 1,270 1,400 4/1
199 0814115322 メスピペット 先端 クラスAS 1mL 27706 1,010 1,110 4/1
199 0814115323 メスピペット 先端 クラスAS 2mL 27709 1,040 1,140 4/1
199 0814115324 メスピペット 先端 クラスAS 5mL 27711 1,210 1,330 4/1
199 0814115325 メスピペット 先端 クラスAS 10mL 27713 1,270 1,400 4/1
199 0814115326 メスピペット 先端 クラスAS 25mL 27715 2,480 2,730 4/1
199 0814115327 メスピペット 先端 クラスAS 50mL 27716 4,030 4,430 4/1
199 0814115336 メスピペット 先端 クラスB 茶目盛 1mL 27070 760 840 4/1
199 0814115337 メスピペット 先端 クラスB 茶目盛 2mL 27073 790 870 4/1
199 0814115338 メスピペット 先端 クラスB 茶目盛 5mL 27075 870 960 4/1
199 0814115339 メスピペット 先端 クラスB 茶目盛 10mL 27077 910 1,000 4/1
200 0814115405 メスピペット 極太大穴 クラスB 1mL 27107 1,720 1,890 4/1
200 0814115406 メスピペット 極太大穴 クラスB 2mL 27109 1,740 1,910 4/1
200 0814115407 メスピペット 極太大穴 クラスB 5mL 27112 1,790 1,970 4/1
200 0814115408 メスピペット 極太大穴 クラスB 10mL 27113 2,080 2,290 4/1
200 0814115405 メスピペット 極太大穴 クラスB 1mL 27107 1,720 1,890 4/1
200 0814115406 メスピペット 極太大穴 クラスB 2mL 27109 1,740 1,910 4/1
200 0814115407 メスピペット 極太大穴 クラスB 5mL 27112 1,790 1,970 4/1
200 0814115408 メスピペット 極太大穴 クラスB 10mL 27113 2,080 2,290 4/1
204 0814115511 ホールピペット 1mL クラスAS 29702 1,040 1,150 4/1
204 0814115512 ホールピペット 2mL クラスAS 29703 1,100 1,210 4/1
204 0814115513 ホールピペット 5mL クラスAS 29707 1,220 1,340 4/1
204 0814115514 ホールピペット 10mL クラスAS 29712 1,330 1,460 4/1
204 0814115515 ホールピペット 20mL クラスAS 29714 1,680 1,850 4/1
204 0814115516 ホールピペット 25mL クラスAS 29715 1,730 1,900 4/1
204 0814115517 ホールピペット 50mL クラスAS 29718 2,310 2,540 4/1
204 0814115511 ホールピペット 1mL クラスAS 29702 1,040 1,150 4/1
204 0814115512 ホールピペット 2mL クラスAS 29703 1,100 1,210 4/1
204 0814115513 ホールピペット 5mL クラスAS 29707 1,220 1,340 4/1
204 0814115514 ホールピペット 10mL クラスAS 29712 1,330 1,460 4/1
204 0814115515 ホールピペット 20mL クラスAS 29714 1,680 1,850 4/1
204 0814115516 ホールピペット 25mL クラスAS 29715 1,730 1,900 4/1
204 0814115517 ホールピペット 50mL クラスAS 29718 2,310 2,540 4/1
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210 0160121305 アキュジェットS 26350 アンスラサイト 26350 68,000 72,000 4/1
210 0160121306 アキュジェットS 26351 ベリー 26351 68,000 72,000 4/1
210 0160121307 アキュジェットS 26352 ペトロル 26352 68,000 72,000 4/1
210 0160121308 アキュジェットS 26353 アメシスト 26353 68,000 72,000 4/1
239 0160122311 トランスファーペッテS 1μL 705868 705868 39,000 45,000 4/1
239 0160122318 トランスファーペッテS 10000μL 705884 705884 40,000 45,000 4/1
239 0160122303 トランスファーペッテS8 100μL 705908 705908 140,000 150,000 4/1
239 0160122320 トランスファーペッテS 50μL 705873 705873 39,000 45,000 4/1
239 0160122310 トランスファーペッテS12 300μL 705932 705932 160,000 170,000 4/1
239 0160122317 トランスファーペッテS 5000μL 705882 705882 40,000 45,000 4/1
239 0160122302 トランスファーペッテS8 50μL 705906 705906 140,000 150,000 4/1
239 0160122307 トランスファーペッテS12 50μL 705926 705926 160,000 170,000 4/1
239 0160122304 トランスファーペッテS8 200μL 705910 705910 140,000 150,000 4/1
239 0160122312 トランスファーペッテS 10μL 705870 705870 39,000 45,000 4/1
239 0160122308 トランスファーペッテS12 100μL 705928 705928 160,000 170,000 4/1
239 0160122319 トランスファーペッテS 2.5μL 705869 705869 39,000 45,000 4/1
239 0160122306 トランスファーペッテS12 10μL 705920 705920 160,000 170,000 4/1
239 0160122301 トランスファーペッテS8 10μL 705900 705900 140,000 150,000 4/1
239 0160122314 トランスファーペッテS 100μL 705874 705874 39,000 45,000 4/1
239 0160122313 トランスファーペッテS 20μL 705872 705872 39,000 45,000 4/1
239 0160122309 トランスファーペッテS12 200μL 705930 705930 160,000 170,000 4/1
239 0160122316 トランスファーペッテS 1000μL 705880 705880 39,000 45,000 4/1
239 0160122315 トランスファーペッテS 200μL 705878 705878 39,000 45,000 4/1
239 0160122305 トランスファーペッテS8 300μL 705912 705912 140,000 150,000 4/1
240 0160121995 PDチップII 5.0mL 705740 滅菌 100入 705740 31,000 33,400 4/1
240 0160121991 PDチップII 0.1mL 705730 滅菌 100入 705730 36,000 38,000 4/1
240 0160122538 チップボックスのみ 732992 200μL用 732992 1,000 1,100 4/1
240 0160121980 PDチップII 10mL 705712 未滅菌 100入 705712 16,000 17,000 4/1
240 0160121904 トランスファーペッテElectronic 1000μL 705326 80,000 89,000 4/1
240 0160121936 ハンディステップタッチS 705211スタンド付 705211 230,000 250,000 4/1
240 0160122537 チップボックスのみ 732990 20μL用 732990 1,000 1,100 4/1
240 0160121987 PDチップII 25mL 705716 未滅菌 50入 705716 9,000 9,900 4/1
240 0160121985 PDチップII 5.0mL 705710未滅菌 100入 705710 16,000 17,000 4/1
240 0160121933 ハンディステップタッチ 705200 本体 705200 160,000 175,000 4/1
240 0160121999 PDチップII 10mL 705742 滅菌 100入 705742 31,000 33,400 4/1
240 0160121990 PDチップII 1mL 705734 滅菌 100入 705734 31,000 33,400 4/1
240 0160121949 PDチップ用未滅菌アダプター 702398 10入 702398 5,800 6,400 4/1
240 0160121905 トランスファーペッテElectronic 5000μL 705327 80,000 89,000 4/1
240 0160121994 PDチップII 2.5mL 705738 滅菌 100入 705738 31,000 33,400 4/1
240 0160121988 PDチップII 50mL 705718 未滅菌 25入 705718 5,200 5,600 4/1
240 0160121903 トランスファーペッテElectronic 200μL 705323 80,000 89,000 4/1
240 0160122511 ピペットチップ5mL 702595 200入 702595 5,900 6,300 4/1
240 0160121928 充電スタンド3本用 705392 705392 70,000 80,000 4/1
240 0160121983 PDチップII 1.25mL 705706 未滅菌 100入 705706 16,000 17,000 4/1
240 0160121929 シングルスタンド 705385 705385 18,400 20,000 4/1
240 0160121984 PDチップII 2.5mL 705708 未滅菌 100入 705708 16,000 17,000 4/1
240 0160121935 ハンディステップタッチ 705201 スタンド付 705201 190,000 205,000 4/1
240 0160121959 PDチップ用滅菌済アダプター 702399 5入 702399 5,800 6,800 4/1
240 0160121934 ハンディステップタッチS 705210 本体 705210 200,000 220,000 4/1
240 0160121989 PDチップIIセット705720 未滅菌 7種 各20入 705720 23,000 24,800 4/1
240 0160122539 チップボックスのみ 732994 300μL用 732994 1,200 1,300 4/1
240 0160121901 トランスファーペッテElectronic 10μL 705319 80,000 89,000 4/1
240 0160121902 トランスファーペッテElectronic 20μL 705320 80,000 89,000 4/1
240 0160121982 PDチップII 0.5mL 705702 未滅菌 100入 705702 16,000 17,000 4/1
240 0160121993 PDチップII 1.25mL 705736 滅菌 100入 705736 31,000 33,400 4/1
240 0160122534 ピペットチップBOX 300μL 732210 480入 732210 10,000 10,500 4/1
240 0160121979 PDチップII 1mL 705704 未滅菌 100入 705704 16,000 17,000 4/1
240 0160121992 PDチップII 0.5mL 705732 滅菌 100入 705732 31,000 33,400 4/1
240 0160122536 チップボックスのみ 732996 1000μL用 732996 1,200 1,300 4/1
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240 0160121986 PDチップII 12.5mL 705714 未滅菌 100入 705714 16,000 17,000 4/1
240 0160121981 PDチップII 0.1mL 705700 未滅菌 100入 705700 16,800 18,000 4/1
240 0160121996 PDチップII 12.5mL 705744 滅菌 100入 705744 31,000 33,400 4/1
240 0160121998 PDチップII50mL 705748滅菌25入+アダプタ付 705748 9,500 10,400 4/1
240 0160121997 PDチップII25mL 705746滅菌25入+アダプタ付 705746 9,000 9,800 4/1
240 0160121930 シングルスタンド 705386 705386 18,400 20,000 4/1
251 0814122601 スタンド付滅菌用ディスポPPバッグ 100枚 759700 759703+759705 6,870 7,560 4/1
251 0814122602 スタンド付滅菌用ディスポPAバッグ 50枚 759701 759703+759710 10,750 11,820 4/1
251 0814122603 滅菌用ディスポPPバッグ 100枚 759705 3,630 3,990 4/1
251 0814122604 滅菌用ディスポPAバッグ 50枚 759710 7,460 8,210 4/1
251 0814122605 チップディスペンサーボックス 大 131900 33,410 36,750 4/1
251 0814122601 スタンド付滅菌用ディスポPPバッグ 100枚 759700 759703+759705 6,870 7,560 4/1
251 0814122602 スタンド付滅菌用ディスポPAバッグ 50枚 759701 759703+759710 10,750 11,820 4/1
251 0814122603 滅菌用ディスポPPバッグ 100枚 759705 3,630 3,990 4/1
251 0814122604 滅菌用ディスポPAバッグ 50枚 759710 7,460 8,210 4/1
251 0814122605 チップディスペンサーボックス 大 131900 33,410 36,750 4/1
259 0880125132 DispensetteS 4630141 Organic analog 10mL 4630141 75,000 82,000 4/1
259 0880125114 DispensetteS 4600141 アナログ可変 1-10mL 4600141 75,000 82,000 4/1
259 0880125131 DispensetteS 4630131 Organic analog 5mL 4630131 75,000 82,000 4/1
259 0880125106 DispensetteS 4600361 Digital可変 5-50mL 4600361 113,000 124,000 4/1
259 0880125113 DispensetteS 4600131 アナログ可変0.5-5mL 4600131 75,000 82,000 4/1
259 0880125135 DispensetteS 4630171 Organic analog100mL 4630171 135,000 148,000 4/1
259 0880125102 DispensetteS 4600321 Digital可変 0.2-2mL 4600321 85,000 93,000 4/1
259 0880125101 DispensetteS 4600311 Digital可変 0.1-1mL 4600311 85,000 93,000 4/1
259 0880125117 DispensetteS 4600171アナログ可変10-100mL 4600171 135,000 148,000 4/1
259 0880125112 DispensetteS 4600121 アナログ可変0.2-2mL 4600121 75,000 82,000 4/1
259 0880125134 DispensetteS 4630161 Organic analog 50mL 4630161 102,000 112,000 4/1
259 0880125103 DispensetteS 4600331 Digital可変 0.5-5mL 4600331 85,000 93,000 4/1
259 0880125133 DispensetteS 4630151 Organic analog 25mL 4630151 96,000 105,000 4/1
259 0880125111 DispensetteS 4600101 アナログ可変0.1-1mL 4600101 75,000 82,000 4/1
259 0880125105 DispensetteS 4600351 Digital可変2.5-25mL 4600351 106,000 115,000 4/1
259 0880125104 DispensetteS 4600341 Digital可変 1-10mL 4600341 85,000 93,000 4/1
259 0880125116 DispensetteS 4600161 アナログ可変 5-50mL 4600161 102,000 112,000 4/1
259 0880125115 DispensetteS 4600151アナログ可変2.5-25mL 4600151 96,000 105,000 4/1
260 0160127004 タイトレット通信付10mL 4760241デジタルBU 4760241 260,000 282,000 4/1
260 0160127003 タイトレット50mL 4760161 デジタルBU 4760161 190,000 206,000 4/1
260 0160127006 タイトレット通信付50mL 4760261デジタルBU 4760261 260,000 282,000 4/1
260 0160127002 タイトレット25mL 4760151 デジタルBU 4760151 190,000 206,000 4/1
260 0160127005 タイトレット通信付25mL 4760251デジタルBU 4760251 260,000 282,000 4/1
260 0160127001 タイトレット10mL 4760141 デジタルBU 4760141 190,000 206,000 4/1
357 0814236201 こぼし口付バケツ 12L PP 72376 5,630 6,190 4/1
357 0814236202 こぼし口付バケツ 15L PP 72378 6,080 6,690 4/1
357 0814236201 こぼし口付バケツ 12L PP 72376 5,630 6,190 4/1
357 0814236202 こぼし口付バケツ 15L PP 72378 6,080 6,690 4/1
390 0814220311 角型びん 開封確認用キャップのみ GL32 130320 80 90 4/1
390 0814220312 角型びん 開封確認用キャップのみ GL45 130322 110 120 4/1
390 0814220313 角型びん 開封確認用キャップのみ GL54 130324 150 170 4/1
390 0814220314 角型びん 開封確認用キャップのみ GL80 130326 280 310 4/1
390 0814220311 角型びん 開封確認用キャップのみ GL32 130320 80 90 4/1
390 0814220312 角型びん 開封確認用キャップのみ GL45 130322 110 120 4/1
390 0814220313 角型びん 開封確認用キャップのみ GL54 130324 150 170 4/1
390 0814220314 角型びん 開封確認用キャップのみ GL80 130326 280 310 4/1
402 0814222401 スプレー ハンディ型 400mL HDPE 144180 2,150 2,360 4/1
402 0814222402 スプレー ハンディ型 850mL HDPE 144190 2,250 2,470 4/1
402 0814222401 スプレー ハンディ型 400mL HDPE 144180 2,150 2,360 4/1
402 0814222402 スプレー ハンディ型 850mL HDPE 144190 2,250 2,470 4/1
582 0814233101 PCRチューブ 0.2mL ドームcap 1000個 781300 14,040 15,450 4/1
582 0814233102 PCRチューブ 0.2mL フラットcap 1000個 781305 11,710 12,880 4/1
582 0814233103 PCRチューブ 0.5mL フラットcap 1000個 781310 10,590 11,650 4/1
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582 0814233101 PCRチューブ 0.2mL ドームcap 1000個 781300 14,040 15,450 4/1
582 0814233102 PCRチューブ 0.2mL フラットcap 1000個 781305 11,710 12,880 4/1
582 0814233103 PCRチューブ 0.5mL フラットcap 1000個 781310 10,590 11,650 4/1
583 0814233104 PCR8連チューブ・キャップ付 0.2mL 千本 781330 27,870 30,660 4/1
583 0814233105 PCR8連チューブ 0.2mL 本体 千本 781320 18,610 20,470 4/1
583 0814233112 PCR8連チューブ フラットCAP 0.2mL 120連入 781332 30,650 33,720 4/1
583 0814233113 PCR8連チューブ フラットCAP0.15mL 120連入 781333 30,650 33,720 4/1
583 0814233114 PCR8連チューブ用フラットCAP  1000入 781334 7,810 8,590 4/1
583 0814233112 PCR8連チューブ フラットCAP 0.2mL 120連入 781332 30,650 33,720 4/1
583 0814233113 PCR8連チューブ フラットCAP0.15mL 120連入 781333 30,650 33,720 4/1
583 0814233114 PCR8連チューブ用フラットCAP  1000入 781334 7,810 8,590 4/1
583 0814233104 PCR8連チューブ・キャップ付 0.2mL 千本 781330 27,870 30,660 4/1
583 0814233105 PCR8連チューブ 0.2mL 本体 千本 781320 18,610 20,470 4/1
587 0814233111 PCRボックス 5個組 781362 9,370 10,310 4/1
587 0814233111 PCRボックス 5個組 781362 9,370 10,310 4/1
589 0814282011 ミニクーラー 赤 114930 19,950 21,940 4/1
589 0814282012 ミニクーラー 黄 114935 19,950 21,940 4/1
589 0814282013 ミニクーラー 白 114940 19,950 21,940 4/1
589 0814282011 ミニクーラー 赤 114930 19,950 21,940 4/1
589 0814282012 ミニクーラー 黄 114935 19,950 21,940 4/1
589 0814282013 ミニクーラー 白 114940 19,950 21,940 4/1
597 0814282001 アイスバケツ 4.5L 156100 27,980 30,780 4/1
597 0814282001 アイスバケツ 4.5L 156100 27,980 30,780 4/1
605 0814285301 マイクロプレート96穴U底 透明 781600 百入 781600 17,660 19,430 4/1
605 0814285302 マイクロプレート96穴V底 透明 781601 百入 781601 17,660 19,430 4/1
605 0814285303 マイクロプレート96穴F底 透明 781602 百入 781602 17,660 19,430 4/1
605 0814285304 マイクロプレート96穴C底 透明 781603 百入 781603 17,660 19,430 4/1
605 0814285305 マイクロプレート96穴U底 白 781604 百入 781604 47,450 52,190 4/1
605 0814285306 マイクロプレート96穴F底 白 781605 百入 781605 47,450 52,190 4/1
605 0814285307 マイクロプレート96穴U底 黒 781607 百入 781607 47,450 52,190 4/1
605 0814285308 マイクロプレート96穴F底 黒 781608 百入 781608 47,450 52,190 4/1
605 0814285323 マイクロプレート96穴U底 透明 滅菌 50入 781660 22,630 24,890 4/1
605 0814285324 マイクロプレート96穴V底 透明 滅菌 50入 781661 22,630 24,890 4/1
605 0814285325 マイクロプレート96穴F底 透明 滅菌 50入 781662 22,630 24,890 4/1
605 0814285326 マイクロプレート96穴C底 透明 滅菌 50入 781663 22,630 24,890 4/1
605 0814285327 マイクロプレート96穴F底 白 滅菌 50入 781665 40,830 44,910 4/1
605 0814285328 マイクロプレート96穴F底 黒 滅菌 50入 781668 40,830 44,910 4/1
605 0814285343 マイクロプレート96穴U底 透明 781720 百入 781720 29,250 32,170 4/1
605 0814285344 マイクロプレート96穴V底 透明 781721 百入 781721 29,250 32,170 4/1
605 0814285345 マイクロプレート96穴F底 透明 781722 百入 781722 29,250 32,170 4/1
605 0814285347 マイクロプレート96穴U底 白 781724 百入 781724 57,170 62,890 4/1
605 0814285355 マイクロプレート96穴U底 透明 781780 百入 781780 34,770 38,250 4/1
605 0814285356 マイクロプレート96穴F底 透明 781782 百入 781782 34,770 38,250 4/1
605 0814285365 マイクロプレート96穴U底 透明 781840 百入 781840 48,560 53,420 4/1
605 0814285367 マイクロプレート96穴F底 透明 781842 百入 781842 48,560 53,420 4/1
605 0814285383 マイクロプレート96穴U底 透明 滅菌 40入 781900 83,760 92,140 4/1
605 0814285384 マイクロプレート96穴F底 透明 滅菌 40入 781902 83,760 92,140 4/1
605 0814285398 マイクロプレート96穴U底 透明 滅菌 50入 781960 25,390 27,930 4/1
605 0814285401 マイクロプレート96穴F底 透明 滅菌 50入 781962 25,390 27,930 4/1
605 0814285403 マイクロプレート96穴F底 白 滅菌 50入 781965 45,580 50,140 4/1
605 0814285434 マイクロプレート蓋 リング付 96 100入 782150 12,140 13,350 4/1
605 0814285435 マイクロプレート蓋 リング無 96 100入 782151 12,140 13,350 4/1
605 0814285436 マイクロプレート蓋 リング無 96/384 50入 782152 12,040 13,240 4/1
605 0814285437 マイクロプレート蓋 リング無 1536 50入 782153 12,040 13,240 4/1
605 0814285398 マイクロプレート96穴U底 透明 滅菌 50入 781960 25,390 27,930 4/1
605 0814285355 マイクロプレート96穴U底 透明 781780 百入 781780 34,770 38,250 4/1
605 0814285356 マイクロプレート96穴F底 透明 781782 百入 781782 34,770 38,250 4/1
605 0814285434 マイクロプレート蓋 リング付 96 100入 782150 12,140 13,350 4/1
605 0814285435 マイクロプレート蓋 リング無 96 100入 782151 12,140 13,350 4/1
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605 0814285436 マイクロプレート蓋 リング無 96/384 50入 782152 12,040 13,240 4/1
605 0814285437 マイクロプレート蓋 リング無 1536 50入 782153 12,040 13,240 4/1
605 0814285383 マイクロプレート96穴U底 透明 滅菌 40入 781900 83,760 92,140 4/1
605 0814285384 マイクロプレート96穴F底 透明 滅菌 40入 781902 83,760 92,140 4/1
605 0814285343 マイクロプレート96穴U底 透明 781720 百入 781720 29,250 32,170 4/1
605 0814285365 マイクロプレート96穴U底 透明 781840 百入 781840 48,560 53,420 4/1
605 0814285344 マイクロプレート96穴V底 透明 781721 百入 781721 29,250 32,170 4/1
605 0814285345 マイクロプレート96穴F底 透明 781722 百入 781722 29,250 32,170 4/1
605 0814285301 マイクロプレート96穴U底 透明 781600 百入 781600 17,660 19,430 4/1
605 0814285323 マイクロプレート96穴U底 透明 滅菌 50入 781660 22,630 24,890 4/1
605 0814285367 マイクロプレート96穴F底 透明 781842 百入 781842 48,560 53,420 4/1
605 0814285302 マイクロプレート96穴V底 透明 781601 百入 781601 17,660 19,430 4/1
605 0814285324 マイクロプレート96穴V底 透明 滅菌 50入 781661 22,630 24,890 4/1
605 0814285401 マイクロプレート96穴F底 透明 滅菌 50入 781962 25,390 27,930 4/1
605 0814285325 マイクロプレート96穴F底 透明 滅菌 50入 781662 22,630 24,890 4/1
605 0814285347 マイクロプレート96穴U底 白 781724 百入 781724 57,170 62,890 4/1
605 0814285303 マイクロプレート96穴F底 透明 781602 百入 781602 17,660 19,430 4/1
605 0814285403 マイクロプレート96穴F底 白 滅菌 50入 781965 45,580 50,140 4/1
605 0814285326 マイクロプレート96穴C底 透明 滅菌 50入 781663 22,630 24,890 4/1
605 0814285304 マイクロプレート96穴C底 透明 781603 百入 781603 17,660 19,430 4/1
605 0814285327 マイクロプレート96穴F底 白 滅菌 50入 781665 40,830 44,910 4/1
605 0814285305 マイクロプレート96穴U底 白 781604 百入 781604 47,450 52,190 4/1
605 0814285328 マイクロプレート96穴F底 黒 滅菌 50入 781668 40,830 44,910 4/1
605 0814285306 マイクロプレート96穴F底 白 781605 百入 781605 47,450 52,190 4/1
605 0814285307 マイクロプレート96穴U底 黒 781607 百入 781607 47,450 52,190 4/1
605 0814285308 マイクロプレート96穴F底 黒 781608 百入 781608 47,450 52,190 4/1
610 0814233107 PCRプレート スカートなし 96ウェル 50枚 781350 37,450 41,190 4/1
610 0814233107 PCRプレート スカートなし 96ウェル 50枚 781350 37,450 41,190 4/1
813 0814558201 パラフィルムMカッタ 50・100幅兼用 701650 49,570 54,530 4/1
813 0814558201 パラフィルムMカッタ 50・100幅兼用 701650 49,570 54,530 4/1
837 0814070601 デシケーター 玉蓋付 硝子製 150mm 中板無 65031 37,720 41,490 4/1
837 0814070602 デシケーター 玉蓋付 硝子製 200mm 中板無 65038 47,740 52,510 4/1
837 0814070603 デシケーター 玉蓋付 硝子製 250mm 中板無 65043 79,560 87,510 4/1
837 0814070611 上口デシケーター コック付 硝子製 150mm 65231 51,270 56,400 4/1
837 0814070612 上口デシケーター コック付 硝子製 200mm 65238 68,130 74,940 4/1
837 0814070613 上口デシケーター コック付 硝子製 250mm 65243 101,950 112,140 4/1
837 0814070621 デシケーター用玉蓋のみ 硝子製 150mm用 65631 25,000 27,500 4/1
837 0814070622 デシケーター用玉蓋のみ 硝子製 200mm用 65638 26,410 29,050 4/1
837 0814070623 デシケーター用玉蓋のみ 硝子製 250mm用 65643 28,050 30,850 4/1
837 0814070631 上口デシケーター用蓋のみ 硝子製 150mm用 65731 25,930 28,520 4/1
837 0814070632 上口デシケーター用蓋のみ 硝子製 200mm用 65738 34,780 38,260 4/1
837 0814070633 上口デシケーター用蓋のみ 硝子製 250mm用 65743 38,910 42,800 4/1
837 0814070641 デシケーター用中板 150mm 磁製 65965 13,910 15,300 4/1
837 0814070642 デシケーター用中板 200mm 磁製 65975 27,110 29,820 4/1
837 0814070643 デシケーター用中板 250mm 磁製 65980 32,420 35,660 4/1
837 0814070651 上口デシケーター用硝子コックのみ 82415 9,200 10,120 4/1
837 0814070641 デシケーター用中板 150mm 磁製 65965 13,910 15,300 4/1
837 0814070642 デシケーター用中板 200mm 磁製 65975 27,110 29,820 4/1
837 0814070621 デシケーター用玉蓋のみ 硝子製 150mm用 65631 25,000 27,500 4/1
837 0814070643 デシケーター用中板 250mm 磁製 65980 32,420 35,660 4/1
837 0814070622 デシケーター用玉蓋のみ 硝子製 200mm用 65638 26,410 29,050 4/1
837 0814070601 デシケーター 玉蓋付 硝子製 150mm 中板無 65031 37,720 41,490 4/1
837 0814070623 デシケーター用玉蓋のみ 硝子製 250mm用 65643 28,050 30,850 4/1
837 0814070602 デシケーター 玉蓋付 硝子製 200mm 中板無 65038 47,740 52,510 4/1
837 0814070603 デシケーター 玉蓋付 硝子製 250mm 中板無 65043 79,560 87,510 4/1
837 0814070651 上口デシケーター用硝子コックのみ 82415 9,200 10,120 4/1
837 0814070631 上口デシケーター用蓋のみ 硝子製 150mm用 65731 25,930 28,520 4/1
837 0814070632 上口デシケーター用蓋のみ 硝子製 200mm用 65738 34,780 38,260 4/1
837 0814070611 上口デシケーター コック付 硝子製 150mm 65231 51,270 56,400 4/1
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837 0814070633 上口デシケーター用蓋のみ 硝子製 250mm用 65743 38,910 42,800 4/1
837 0814070612 上口デシケーター コック付 硝子製 200mm 65238 68,130 74,940 4/1
837 0814070613 上口デシケーター コック付 硝子製 250mm 65243 101,950 112,140 4/1
984 0814647401 アスピレーター 逆止弁付 PP製 159600 8,560 9,420 4/1
984 0814647401 アスピレーター 逆止弁付 PP製 159600 8,560 9,420 4/1

1261 0814224101 角型秤量皿 PS 7mL 500枚入 155540 7,430 8,170 4/1
1261 0814224102 角型秤量皿 PS 100mL 500枚入 155542 13,730 15,100 4/1
1261 0814224103 角型秤量皿 PS 250mL 250枚入 155544 14,630 16,090 4/1
1261 0814224101 角型秤量皿 PS 7mL 500枚入 155540 7,430 8,170 4/1
1261 0814224102 角型秤量皿 PS 100mL 500枚入 155542 13,730 15,100 4/1
1261 0814224103 角型秤量皿 PS 250mL 250枚入 155544 14,630 16,090 4/1
1273 0814676001 比重びん 共摺り 5mL 43305 43305 6,640 7,300 4/1
1273 0814676002 比重びん 共摺り 10mL 43308 43308 7,430 8,170 4/1
1273 0814676003 比重びん 共摺り 25mL 43320 43320 8,440 9,280 4/1
1273 0814676004 比重びん 共摺り 50mL 43328 43328 9,000 9,900 4/1
1273 0814676005 比重びん 共摺り 100mL 43338 43338 11,700 12,870 4/1
1273 0814676001 比重びん 共摺り 5mL 43305 43305 6,640 7,300 4/1
1273 0814676002 比重びん 共摺り 10mL 43308 43308 7,430 8,170 4/1
1273 0814676003 比重びん 共摺り 25mL 43320 43320 8,440 9,280 4/1
1273 0814676004 比重びん 共摺り 50mL 43328 43328 9,000 9,900 4/1
1273 0814676005 比重びん 共摺り 100mL 43338 43338 11,700 12,870 4/1

9 / 9 ページ


